
Notice
Basic Information

 
Details

Dates

 

Contact Information

 
 

Reference Number 0000280704

Issuing Organization Poudre School District

Owner Organization

Project Type IFB - Invitation for Bid (Formal)

Project Number 22-240-001

Title Lesher Art Room Project

Source ID PU.AG.USA.1310.C9742001

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location Larimer County, Colorado

Description Poudre School District (the “District”) is requesting electronic sealed

bids from professional and qualified Contractors to provide all

materials and labor to complete the art room remodel project as

provided in this Invitation for Bids (“IFB”).

 

Publication 02/16/2022 03:21 PM MST

Question Acceptance Deadline 02/28/2022 02:00 PM MST

Questions are submitted online Yes

Bid Intent Not Available

Closing Date 03/03/2022 02:00 PM MST

Onsite Visit 02/24/2022 03:15 PM MST

Jon Babcock

970-490-3545

jbabcock@psdschools.org

22-240-001 - Lesher Art Room Project

03/03/2022 02:23 PM MST Page 1 of 2



Bid Result Publication Revision

 
G2 Construction

 

 
 

TCC Corporation

 

 
 

Growling Bear Co. (Inc.)

 

 
 

WCC Construction LLC

 

 
 

Poudre Construction

 

 
 

Publication Type Bid Results

Organization Name G2 Construction

Bid Amount $96,663.00

Address

5404 N Co Rd 11c

Loveland Colorado

80538 United States

Organization Name TCC Corporation

Bid Amount $80,217.00

Address

P O Box 567

Windsor Colorado

80550 United States

Organization Name Growling Bear Co. (Inc.)

Bid Amount $155,321.00

Address

2330 4th Ave

Greeley Colorado

80631 United States

Organization Name WCC Construction LLC

Bid Amount $69,700.00

Address

1112 Oxborough Lane

Fort Collins Co Colorado

80525 United States

Organization Name Poudre Construction

Bid Amount $88,880.00

Address

443 E 10th Street

Loveland Colorado

80537 United States

22-240-001 - Lesher Art Room Project

03/03/2022 02:23 PM MST Page 2 of 2


	Notice
	Basic Information
	Details
	Dates
	Contact Information


	Bid Result Publication Revision
	G2 Construction
	TCC Corporation
	Growling Bear Co. (Inc.)
	WCC Construction LLC
	Poudre Construction


